Adas 2-vietigs divans - 2669

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa

Materials
Papildu funkcijas

Kaju materials
Pildijums
SKU

183

83

92

42

52
Neizvelkams
Taupe
Taupe

Dabiga ada

1229,00 €

Regulejami galvas balsti, Relax (atputas)

funkcija

Plastmasas

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
11000-2-11360195




